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1968 DEMOCRATIC 
CONVENTION 
SCORE CARD

DEMOCRATIC PRESIDENTIAL CANDIDATES

HOW TO USE THIS SCORE CARD: As each state dele­
gation votes, mark number in left column of spaces 
under candidates' names. Keep running total to 
show where candidates stand during balloting. To 
win. a candidate needs a minimum of 1,312 votes.

STATES

ALABAMA 
ALASKA
ARIZONA 
ARKANSAS 
CALIFORNIA
 COLORADO 
CONNECTICUT____
DELAWARE 
FLORIDA 
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA 
IOWA ^^^n^—^^^^^^^B
KANSAS______ __
KENTUCKY________
LOUISIANA
MAINE 
MARYLAND — 
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
 MINNESOTA 
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI 
MONTANA 
NEBRASKA

_NEVADA___________
new hampshire
NEw Jersey 
new mexico 
new york 
north carolina 
north dakota 
OHIO
OKLAHOMA

_OREGON__________
PENNSYLVANIA
rhode island 
south carolina 
south dakota
TENNESSEE 
TEXAS 
UTAH  
VERMONT
VIRGINIA 
WASHINGTON
west virginia
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

DIST of 
COLUMBIA CANAL ZONE 
“GUAM

puertO rico
VIRGIN ISLANDS

32 
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118
63 
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24
60
26 
30 
22 
26 
82
26

190
59 
25

115 
41
35
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28 
26
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26
22 
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47 
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5 
8 
5


